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980nm/1550nm +20/+20nm =>20.00dB >50.00dB
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TERE nm 980/1550 1310/1550 1480/1550
TEHE nm +20/+20 +10 +5
RN dB <0.15 <0.30 <0.40
PR dB >20.00 >18.00 >16.00
{RiRTEHRAE dB <0.08 <0.10 <0.10
Bl dB >50.00
FEt dB >55.00
TERE Deg. -80
FhERE Deg. -125
HAKE m 1.00+0.10
FAREY SMF-28®Ultra
HABER um 250
Rl R FC/APC 2k / FC/PCHesk / #BREF
HERT mm 3x54
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AR FRRAS 55 S-Sl FAKE (BASTEF) e
WD: "WDM i 9850: "980/1550" 0: FC/APC SMF-28®Ultra 250um S: Hith
SEREE" 1350: "1310/1550" 1: FC/PC SMF-28®Ultra 900um
1450: "1480/1550" 2: SC/APC OFS-16 250um
3: SC/PC
4: BT
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